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
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 4
Concessions:  

Remarks: Welcome to this meticulously kept home located within the city limits of Mountain Lake Park, just a short drive to Oakland, local schools, and the beautiful Broa
Park. This charming property boasts 3 bedrooms and 2 baths, with the lower level bedroom currently serving as a stylish bar room. With its own window and closet, this ro
can be effortlessly converted back into a bedroom to suit your needs. Enjoy the convenience of public utilities and the luxury of a fully-finished basement, which has recen
undergone a complete remodel. Every detail of this home has been carefully maintained, making it move-in ready. Don't miss the opportunity to make this delightful resid
your own!
Directions: From Oakland, take Oakland Drive to Deer Park Avenue. Turn right onto Wheeling Avenue. Or take Broadford Road straight to Deer Park Avenue. Turn left ont
Wheeling Avenue.

 9 Laurel Brook Dr #9, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/24/24 Residential  $222,500

MLS #: MDGA2008142
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: LAUREL BROOK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street, Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/30/24
Close Date: 10/24/24

Beds: 2 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,200 / 1,200
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Interior Row/Townhouse
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1989
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,849 / 2024
Condo/Coop: $270.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Laurel Broo
Water/Sewer: Community, Public/ Public
Sewer
DOM: 14
Concessions:  

Remarks: 2BR, 2BA townhouse at Laurel Brook. Enjoy close proximity to all things Deep Creek Lake from this centrally located condo / townhouse. Updated kitchen and
bathroom, granite countertops, custom tile shower, newer flooring. Conveys fully furnished, turnkey. Very clean, well kept. Lots of natural light and surrounded by mature
trees. Has been used as a vacation rental over the past few years, 9K in revenue in 2024.
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Laurel Brook Drive

 87 Mitchell Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/24/24 Residential  $225,000

MLS #: MDGA2007970
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MITCHELL MANOR
Subdiv/Neigh: MITCHELL MANOR
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: Ceiling, Wood Burn Stove / Electric, Propane - Leased
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/19/24
Close Date: 10/24/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,858 / 1,858
Acres/Lot SF: .46 / 20,038
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Split Level
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1971
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,827 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 30
Concessions:  

Remarks: Super clean split-level home located in Mitchell Manor in Oakland. This home offers three bedrooms, three levels of living space, a great fireplace and an attach
garage space. The large yard is another bonus, offering plenty of space for you to enjoy with family and friends. The location is hard to beat, just a short drive to Walmart,
restaurants, schools, and shopping. Call today to preview!
Directions: Garrett Highway South to left on N Fourth Street, left on Hill Street, straights on Mitchell Drive, home is on the left.



 2772 Swanton Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 10/25/24 Residential  $227,499

MLS #: MDGA2007784
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Central, Other / Oil
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Full
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/16/24
Close Date: 10/25/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,176 / 2,352
Acres/Lot SF: 6.23 / 271,379
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1954
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $982 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Private Septic Tank
DOM: 49
Concessions:  

Remarks: Affordable 3BR/2BA renovated home on 6.23 acres near the south lake! Features include engineered hardwood floors updated kitchen with stainless steel
appliances, cabinets (soft-close), butcher block countertop sand 2 brand new bathrooms! Full, unfinished basement with loads of potential for storage or expansion. Furnis
negotiable. Property currently participates in a forest conservation plan. Perfect location for full time living or a recreational retreat. Trails network behind home for UTV/AT
access, hunting or hiking/biking,
Directions: GPS

 1346 Finzel Rd, Frostburg, MD 21532 Closed | 10/31/24 Residential  $249,000

MLS #: MDGA2007630
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: Yes / Outside Entrance, Walkout Stairs, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/02/24
Close Date: 10/31/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,144 / 2,288
Acres/Lot SF: 1.76 / 76,666
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1989
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,608 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ On Site Septic
DOM: 97
Concessions:  

Remarks: Welcome to your newly remodeled 3 bed/1 bath home nestled on a generous 1.76-acre lot just minutes from I68! This stunning property boasts a paved drivew
leading to an oversized 2 car garage, perfect for all your storage and parking needs. Step inside to find a beautifully updated kitchen featuring stainless steel appliances an
ample cabinet space. Enjoy the convenience of a water filtration system throughout the home, ensuring clean and fresh water. Relax and unwind in the cozy sunroom, perf
for soaking up the sunshine and enjoying the picturesque views of the surrounding landscape. This property truly offers the perfect blend of indoor and outdoor living. Don
miss your chance to own this charming home in a tranquil setting, contact us today to schedule a showing!
Directions: Traveling on Rt. 546 towards PA the property will be on your right directly after Cindy's Bar. Sign on property.

 1021 E High St, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/21/24 Residential  $255,000

MLS #: MDGA2007782
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: HIGH STREET
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Natural Gas
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full, Partially Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/03/24
Close Date: 10/21/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,520 / 2,266
Acres/Lot SF: .36 / 15,682
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1954
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,405 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 39
Concessions:  

Remarks: Very, very nice rancher sitting on great lot between Oakland and Mt. Lake Park. Town water and sewer but NO TOWN TAXES. Large living room, updated kitchen
separate dining room. 3BR's on main level and 2BA's including one primary bedroom and bath. Utility room with washer and dryer and plenty of storage. Lower level featu
den and huge family room. Plenty of storage and additional workshop. Paved driveway, huge covered rear porch/deck. Add to that a nice shed for toys and tools. Replacem
windows throughout the whole home. This is a great home that won't last on the market. RAILEY REALTY IS NOT THE CARETAKER OF PROPERTIES LISTED BY IT. DURING
INCLEMENT WEATHER CONDITIONS, PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS AND THEIR AGENTS ASSUME ALL LIABILITY ASSOCIATED WITH OR BY WEATHER AT THE PROPERTY.
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
stone walkway, and a paved driveway. Shopping, restaurants, schools, and grocery stores are just minutes away, call today to preview this wonderful property!
Directions: Garrett Highway South to right on E Orchid Street, left on North 2nd Street, home is on the right.

 80 N Ridge Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 10/04/24 Residential  $375,000

MLS #: MDGA2007898
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: COLLEGE ESTATES
Subdiv/Neigh: MC HENRY
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Wood Burn Stove / Electric, Wood
Cooling: Window Unit(s) / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/29/24
Close Date: 10/04/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,536 / 1,536
Acres/Lot SF: .58 / 25,265
Structure Type: Detached
Style: A-Frame
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1976
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,919 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 16
Concessions:  

Remarks: Wonderful, remodeled cabin located just minutes to Deep Creek Lake and Wisp Resort. This home offers granite counters, hardwood flooring, three bedrooms a
two baths. The wooded surroundings make you feel very secluded and private. You can enjoy the hot tub and firepit area with family and friends year-round. Established r
“Owls Retreat”. This home would make a great full-time residence or vacation home. Call today to preview!
Directions: Garrett Highway South to left on Mosser Road, right on North Ridge

 482 Pergin Farm Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/04/24 Residential  $389,500

MLS #: MDGA2007208
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: PERGIN FARM
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Heat Pump(s) / Electric
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Improved, Interior Access
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/09/24
Close Date: 10/04/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,344 / 2,160
Acres/Lot SF: 1.14 / 49,658
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge, Log Home
Levels/Stories: 1.5 Year Built: 1980
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,125 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 127
Concessions:  

Remarks: A beautifully maintained log home in the highly coveted Pergin Farm community! This property is truly serene in nature with numerous outdoor spaces and priv
yet is located near all Deep Creek Lake area amenities. With two levels of living space, the home is perfect for gatherings with a very functional interior. There is also a
detached garage with ample space and additional parking! Turn key with a great price tag, schedule your showing today!
Directions: 219S to Sand Flat Rd. Turn left into Pergin Farm. Property will be on the right hand side.



 257 Marsh Hill Rd #22, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 10/11/24 Residential  $390,000

MLS #: MDGA2008004
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: DEEP CREEK VILLAGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street, Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Attic Fan, Ceiling Fan(s), Ductless/Mini-Split / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Outside Entrance, Walkout
Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/06/24
Close Date: 10/11/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,350 / 1,350
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Interior Row/Townhouse
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 4 Year Built: 1989
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,394 / 2024
Condo/Coop: $360.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 10
Concessions:  

Remarks: 3BR+loft/3BA with water & slope views at Deep Creek Village! The BEST location for 4 season living - the lake is a stones throw away and ski slopes are just ac
the street. Features include a fireplace (gas), 4 level living (rare unit with loft), large bedrooms, lakeside deck & patio and conveys fully furnished! Recent upgrades to the
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
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Heat Pump(s) / Electric
Cooling: Ductless/Mini-Split / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/21/24
Close Date: 10/01/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,363 / 1,363
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Interior Row/Townhouse
Style: Villa
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1988
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,920 / 2024
Condo/Coop: $400.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 25
Concessions:  

Remarks: Looking for a great deal on a 3BR/2.5BA condo with lake access directly across the street? Unit 25 at Sunplace offers a Mchenry location with lake access just a
the street, indoor community pool and much more! Western exposure provides excellent sunset views and front row seats to the 4th of July Firework show! This unit has 3
bedrooms on 3 levels with 2.5 bathrooms. Enjoy a relaxing morning coffee on the recently upgraded deck overlooking the lake or a warm fire in the wood burning fireplace
the main level living room! Whether you are looking for a second home or vacation rental investment property, this could be a great option for you! Call today to schedule 
private showing!
Directions: 1692 Deep Creek Drive, McHenry, MD 21541 in GPS. Unit #25



 544 Myers Rd, Friendsville, MD 21531 Closed | 10/18/24 Residential  $485,000

MLS #: MDGA2007012
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Other / Electric, Geo-thermal
Cooling: Central A/C, Geothermal / Electric, Geothermal
Basement: Yes / Other
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/03/24
Close Date: 10/18/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,574 / 2,770
Acres/Lot SF: 17.00 / 740,520
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2009
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,955 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 60
Concessions:  

Remarks: Acreage, views, and a stunning chalet style home! This property offers sweeping mountain views, privacy, and room for endless outdoor adventure. Covered po
a detached garage, ample parking, and three levels of living space. With 3 bedrooms, and 2 full baths, this house makes for the perfect getaway or full time residence.
Location is superb, near the Youghiogheny River, close to all Deep Creek Lake amenities, and I-68 which has quick access to Morgantown, WV. A must see property, especi
for the price tag!
Directions: 219N to left on Friendsville Rd (42.) Continue until Myers Rd on the right hand side.

 38 Traders Ln, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/11/24 Residential  $535,500

MLS #: MDGA2008006
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: ROMAN RIDGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Interior Access, Outside
Entrance, Walkout Level, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/20/24
Close Date: 10/11/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 4 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,626 / 2,582
Acres/Lot SF: .05 / 2,178
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3.5 Year Built: 2003
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,741 / 2024
Condo/Coop: $280.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 23
Concessions:  

Remarks: Discover your dream retreat in this immaculate 4-bedroom, 4.5-bathroom home, perfectly situated in the vibrant heart of Deep Creek Lake. This exceptional
property combines luxury with convenience, offering a remarkable blend of comfort and potential income generation. Step into the open-concept main level, where a spaci
living, dining, and kitchen area awaits. Ideal for entertaining, this space features seamless access to a massive deck that boasts breathtaking views of Deep Creek Lake—
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
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: None / None
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/17/24
Close Date: 10/18/24

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 840 / 840
Acres/Lot SF: .15 / 6,426
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cape Cod
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1946
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,452 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 126
Concessions:  

Remarks: Original Deep Creek Cottage with 50’ of lakefront and a type A dock slip. This long time family gathering spot is being offered for sale for the first time in almos
years. The buy-down is complete and a survey. With unparalleled views of the lake ans State Park. You are centrally located to all activities. This Would be a great location
vacation rental home.
Directions: Use GPS

 226 Wisp Adventure Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 10/10/24 Residential  $725,000

MLS #: MDGA2007444
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/28/24
Close Date: 10/10/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 4 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,890 / 3,290
Acres/Lot SF: .40 / 17,424
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2021
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $6,787 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 60
Concessions:  

Remarks: Modern Mountain Retreat at Wisp Resort - Built in 2021, this stunning 5-bedroom, 4-bathroom chalet-style home was thoughtfully crafted with nearly 3300 sq f
polished and contemporary living space. Located adjacent to the ASCI whitewater rafting facility directly next to the slopes at Wisp! The main level features a beautiful prim
suite with an open-concept floor plan, vaulted ceilings, and a cozy gas fireplace, creating a bright and welcoming atmosphere. The kitchen is a chef's dream, equipped with
stainless appliances, granite counters and sleek asthenic. Upstairs is a second ensuite with a spacious loft overlooking the great room. The walk-out basement provides a
second living area with pool table and wet bar. Sold "turn-key" and fully furnished, and ready for your enjoyment! Conveniently located just minutes from local establishme
state parks, and Deep Creek Lake. Outdoor enthusiasts will appreciate easy access to boating, hiking, biking, and more. Whether you're seeking a vacation rental opportun
or a personal mountain/lake oasis, "Remi’s Rock" offers the perfect blend of comfort, convenience, and luxury. Don't miss your chance to own a piece of paradise - call tod
for more details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219 to Sang Run Road. Turn left onto Marsh Hill Rd and then right onto Overlook Pass. Turn right onto Wisp Mountain Rd and th
left onto Wisp Adventure Road. Home is on the right.

 91 Mallard Loop, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/04/24 Residential  $725,000

MLS #: MDGA2007288
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: TURKEY HEAD ESTATES
Subdiv/Neigh: TURKEY HEAD ESTATES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: 90% Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Heated, Improved, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/23/24
Close Date: 10/04/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,008 / 4,508
Acres/Lot SF: .57 / 25,029
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1997
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,677 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 47
Concessions:  

Remarks: 4BR, 2.5 BA vinyl and stone mountain house. Includes 15 foot buydown parcel with private dock access., one slip. Minutes away from the conveniences of Oakl
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
hybrid den/ bedroom added with adjacent full bath. All bedrooms now have direct access to a private bath. Additional features include a 1 car garage, paved driveway with
plenty of parking, connected to public sewage, and plenty of room for outside activities. Located within close proximity to area restaurants, shopping, state parks, and the 
recreation center, you'll have easy access to just about everything.
Directions: Approximately 1/2 mile from Garrett Highway on Lake Shore Drive. House on the right.

 56 Cedarbrook Ln, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 10/18/24 Residential  $1,300,000

MLS #: MDGA2008002
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: CEDARBROOK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: 90% Forced Air, Other / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Outside
Entrance
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/04/24
Close Date: 10/18/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 5
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,016 / 3,360
Acres/Lot SF: 1.11 / 48,531
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2009
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $7,565 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $500 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 9
Concessions:  

Remarks: Virtually lakefront, 5BR, 5BA 3300sf custom-built chalet in desirable Turkey Neck area of Deep Creek Lake! Enjoy year-round water views from this front row ho
the only thing between you and the lake is a narrow community walking path down to your dockslip. Open floor plan with vaulted ceilings, oak hardwood floors, maple
Kraftmaid cabinets, granite, high end finishes & appliances, as well as 2 stacked stone gas fireplaces. Hot tub hookup, 200 amp electrical service, wraparound deck and a
gorgeous yard with mature trees. Flat, easy access to the dock slip, community tennis courts, parking area & lakeside walking trails at Cedarbrook. Partially furnished.
Directions: GPS*



 441 Paradise Hts, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/15/24 Residential  $1,350,000

MLS #: MDGA2007074
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: PARADISE ESTATES
Subdiv/Neigh: PARADISE HEIGHTS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Heated,
Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/12/24
Close Date: 10/15/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,044 / 3,548
Acres/Lot SF: 2.22 / 96,703
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2002
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $7,388 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 150
Concessions:  

Remarks: The only word that comes to mind upon entering this gorgeous log home is "wow". The abundance of windows allows you magnificent views of Deep Creek Lak
from almost every room. The open floor plan offers the ideal space to entertain family and friends. Boasting two propane stone fireplaces, hardwood flooring, five bedroom
three and a half baths and three levels of living space, this home would be an ideal permanent or vacation home. The outdoor space is just as inviting with a hot tub pad, 
deck (part of which is covered), private drive and an additional 1.18-acre lot to the rear providing ample space for a garage or pool to be added in the future. The dock slip
close by and gives you lake access for your enjoyment. Call today to preview!
Directions: Garrett Highway South to left on Glendale, right on Paradise Heights, home is on the right.

 478 Lake Forest Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/17/24 Residential  $1,497,500

MLS #: MDGA2007740
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: LAKE FOREST
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
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
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 2.27a / 98881sf
Price/Acre: $770,925.11
Tax Annual Amt: $6,107 / 2024
HOA Fee: $1,050 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Vacant
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities: Sewer Available, Under Ground
Water/Sewer: Well Required/ Public Hook/Up Avail
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 10/15/2024
Modified on: 10/23/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/23/24

DOM: 1
Close Date: 10/23/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Premiere Lakefront Building Site with over 2 acres and 238' of western facing protected lake frontage. The wooded gently sloping lot has access to public sewag
and qualifies for a Type "A" dock.
Directions: Lot 4 Back of Beyond Smith Point

 345 N Shore Dr, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 10/24/24 Residential  $1,900,000

MLS #: MDGA2008228
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NORTH SHORE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Heat Pump(s) / Electric
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/30/24
Close Date: 10/24/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 4 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,100 / 3,100
Acres/Lot SF: .58 / 25,097
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1981
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $10,167 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 6
Concessions:  

Remarks: Stunning waterfront home with 101' of shoreline on Deep Creek Lake! This home was newly constructed in 2022 and is warm and inviting from the moment you
enter. Offering two levels of spacious living space, an open floorplan, luxury vinyl flooring, stone wood burning fireplace, and an expansive kitchen island. The abundance o
windows affords you the luxury of enjoying beautiful water views from almost every room. The enclosed porch and multiple decks are ideal for enjoying friends and family
during any season. The bunk house provides additional sleeping quarters with a full bathroom. You will love the privacy and convenience of your type A dock permit, which
easily accessible from your level rear yard. This home won't last long, call today to preview!
Directions: Garrett Highway South to left on Glendale road, right on Harveys Peninsula, right on North Shore, home is on the right.

 232 Ezra Savage Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 10/25/24 Residential  $1,975,000

MLS #: MDGA2007954
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: TURKEY NECK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water, Radiant, Zoned / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/30/24
Close Date: 10/25/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,880 / 2,880
Acres/Lot SF: .88 / 38,444
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2008
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $12,372 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 15
Concessions:  

Remarks: Amazing lakefront home with expansive views of Deep Creek and 122 feet of premium, level lakefront and a private Type A boat dock! Incredible living room w
wall of windows overlooking the lake and a vaulted ceiling, custom wood floors, and an oversized stone fireplace. The upscale, gourmet kitchen features stainless steel
appliances and floor to ceiling windows along the lakeside dining area that bring in natural light and breathtaking water views. The spacious master suite has a sitting area
widow seat facing the lake, and private bath with double vanity sink and steam shower with pebble ceramic tile flooring. The upstairs rec room is also the 4th bedroom/bu
room that is perfect for games and hosting family and friends. The exterior features a lakeside deck/porch with hot tub and fire pit near the shoreline to create those speci
memories. Also featuring a 2 car attached garage and radiant floor heat. Don't miss this opportunity to buy a great house on a great lakefront lot!
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